Aaron Deunk
Summer Kohl
Adam Essink
Josh Palensky
Emmett Hughes
Janae Nitzsche
Ashley Kroese
Riley Mayfield
Caleb Dickes
Gable Van Cleave
Cydney Kremer
Leah Bos

Renea Mitchell
Hallie Jensen
Elizabeth Ross
Brittany Timoney
Justin Sousek
Kale Strizek
Makenzi Isaac
Logan Thomas
Kaili Jorgens
Abby Jeppesen
Katelyn Roth
Devon Rietz
Levi Belew
Austin Barber
Zach Schluckebier
Ali Beran
Javynn Zozaya
Mickayla Yard
Tresta Zerr
Dylan Hafer
Matthew Janak

SCHOOL
Norris
Raymond Central
Norris
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Milford
Milford
Mead
Mead
Norris
Milford
Raymond Central
Norris
Milford
Milford
East Butler
East Butler
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Ashland Greenwood
Norris
Milford
Milford
Milford
East Butler
Norris
Milford
Milford
Milford
Ashland Greenwood
Norris
Norris
East Butler

ID FIELD-1 FIELD-2 FIELD-3 FIELD-4 TOTAL Rank

261
353
271
332
362
444
434
242
224
292
432
361
262
461
464
141
142
331
354

11
264
521
442
454
123
263
451
441
494

23
273
274
143

90
100
80
100
90
90
85
100
90
70
90
75
100
65
80
75
100
90
80
65
85
70
70
100
60
80
80
40
45
100
80
90
75

95
70
95
75
85
85
65
80
75
85
70
80
55
65
65
80
75
65
75
75
55
75
75
60
85
70
80
85
80
50
70
65
65

61
80
53
61
71
61
67
43
47
76
61
81
61
90
85
65
55
63
75
75
55
65
61
51
47
51
49
75
65
57
61
49
65

90
82
92
82
72
82
100
90
100
80
87
71
90
80
70
75
64
70
57
70
90
75
77
72
90
80
72
80
90
70
66
72
70

336
332
320
318
318
318
317
313
312
311
308
307
306
300
300
295
294
288
287
285
285
285
283
283
282
281
281
280
280
277
277
276
275
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Ribbon State Qualifier

Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

State

State

State

State

State
State
State

State

State

State

State

State



Taylor Nelson
Jacob Uhiman
Jacob Grant
Tucker Randall
Aidan Mongan
Rebecca Meusch
Elizabeth Swanson
Brad Pomajzl
Jacob Felty
Carson Bates
Jake Eickhoff
Haley Kabourek
Aubreanna Miller
Kody Swartz
Miranda Mueller
Calyn Mowinkle
Collin Morrisey
Brayden Hansen
Nick Springer
Zack Keller
Miranda Hornung
Erin Timoney
Hailey Hula

Tyler Kinghorn
Ethan Zegers
Bryce Christensen
Nancy Skutchan
Caeden Pierce
Jordan Nielsen
Spencer Allen
Catherine Benes
Easton Henkel
Tyler Engle
Jackson Lautzenhiser

Raymond Central
Wilber Clatonia
Ashland Greenwood
Raymond Central
Mead

David City
Bishop Neumann
Wilber Clatonia
Mead

Wilber Clatonia
Career Academy
Bishop Neumann
Milford
Raymond Central
Mead

Milford

Bishop Neumann
Career Academy
Raymond Central
Wilber Clatonia
Raymond Central
East Butler
Raymond Central
Career Academy
Milford

Waverly

Milford

David City
Waverly

David City

East Butler
Wilber Clatonia
Mead

Milford

344
393

12
333
223

82

32
391
221
392

62

41
471
334
222
433

34

61
363
394
343
151
341

63
453
381
443
102
384
111
132
411
241
452

100
90
90
50
85

100
85
55
75
75
45
55
50
55
65
60
60

100
55
55
75
70
40
45
45
40
45
80
70
55
75
90
55
55

50
65
50
60
60
65
55
85
70
55
70
70
55
75
75
80
75
90
65
60
45
60
45
85
65
70
65
55
50
90
55
45
35
45

43
57
61
71
62
53
61
53
61
61
60
77
71
65
33
51
64
41
61
85
61
59
75
71
41
61
46
17
46
55
53
50
71
51

80
60
70
90
62
50
66
74
60
72
87
57
80
60
80
62
52
20
70
50
67
56
82
40
90
69
82
85
71
36
52
50
72
82

273
272
271
271
269
268
267
267
266
263
262
259
256
255
253
253
251
251
251
250
248
245
242
241
241
240
238
237
237
236
235
235
233
233

34 Red
35 Red
36 Red
37 Red
38 Red
39 Red
40 Red
41 Red
42 Red
43 Red
44 Red
45 White
46 White
47 White
48 White
49 White
50 White
51 White
52 White
53 White
54 White
55 White
56 White
57 White
58 White
59 White
60 White
61 White
62 White
63 White
64 White
65 White
66 White
67 White

State

State

State



Dylan Green
Marissa Napolitano
Owen Eickhoff
Ty Hayes
Roxanne Bergman
Nolan Makovicka
Luke Sender
Chase Stanley
Alexis Keib
Sophia Bergman
Macie Hayes
Jack Jakub
Robert Grayhbill
Morgan Osmera
Chase Herrick
Tyler Vavrina
Dylan Taylor
Naudia Larsen
Samantha Bordovsky
Jared Stander
Nate Thompson
Emily Hanson
Haily Mays

Ryan Worm
Justin White
Lauryn Fransen
Wallace Wilkins
Ashley Roth
Hunter Betzen
Hannah Reiter
Jacob Hefner
Gage Hansmeyer
Tyler Rezabek
Abbey Vales

Ashland Greenwood
Mead

Milford

Norris

East Butler

East Butler

Ashland Greenwood
Career Academy
Milford

East Butler

Ashland Greenwood
David City

David City

East Butler
Raymond Central
David City

Mead

Milford

East Butler

Ashland Greenwood
Wilber Clatonia
Mead

Milford

David City

David City

Milford

Milford

Milford

David City

Waverly

Wilber Clatonia
Norris

Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia

13
214
502
281
121
133

14

64
483
134

21
112
113
124
351

84
211
431
153

22
404
232
504

81
103
484
501
463

92
383
413
283
401
402

55
60
65
75
55
55
60
45
40
30
40
65
85
55
40
80
70
55
65
50
45
55
50
55
65
30
45
15
80
30
50
35
50
65

70
45
35
65
45
70
45
35
60
75
60
60
60
50
35
50
50
55
50
75
70
55
50
60
35
65
25
75
40
75
40
70
65
40

37
70
65
30
68
49
59
54
55
63
67
57
31
33
71
53
53
45
43
41
56
45
37
43
29
57
82
53
54
44
40
21
22
41

70
57
67
60
59
53
62
92
70
55
55
36
42
80
71
32
42
60
56
45
40
55
72
50
77
54
54
62
30
55
74
77
66
57

232
232
232
230
227
227
226
226
225
223
222
218
218
218
217
215
215
215
214
211
211
210
209
208
206
206
206
205
204
204
204
203
203
203

68 White
69 White
70 White
71 White
72 White
73 White
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101



Madison Zumpfe
Maylie Brestl

Lali Stevens
Amber Heyen
Dustin Boling
Kate Cooper
Camerion Fossler
Emma Stutzman
Erin Barta

Devon Benes
Mason Helgoth
Ethan Lihs

Wyatt Teselle
Dylan Berner
Tyler Ryan
Carter Rohrer
Ashley Rosburg
Ashlea Heyen
Veronika Haase
Nick Ruth
Lindsay Homolka
Braden John
Tiffany Hovendick
Daniel Oldemeyer
Dustin Jelinek
Jesse Gerdes
Maggie Vyhnalek
Logon Marshalek
Cloe Huckeby
Andrea Bagnato
Chance Andersen
Austin Mastera
Corden Novotny
Grant Gouldin

Friend

Mead

Milford
Raymond Central
Milford
Waverly
Wilber Clatonia
Milford

East Butler
Bishop Neumann
David City
Mead

Milford

Mead

Milford

Norris

Milford

Milford

Milford

David City
Wilber Clatonia
Mead

Milford

Norris

Wilber Clatonia
Milford

Friend
Raymond Central
Mead

Mead

Mead

David City

East Butler
Norris

163
231
482
342
473
382
421
491
144

44
104
204
503
203
474
284
472
511
513
101
414
251
481
282
403
492
162
364
233
202
212
114
154
291

55
30
40
30
50
40
15
40
35
55
35
45
45
50
70
55
45
85
40
50
30
30
35
60
40
30
50
45
40
45
45
55
45
40

60
50
50
40
50
55
55
35
45
30
45
25
50
55
45
45
25
55
30
45
40
50
75
25
35
45
40
35
65
35
25
40
60
60

51
77
59
53
53
57
45
43
55
44
47
55
30
23
31
33
45
22
43
39
55
52
33
31
52
57
44
47
38
39
23
39
27
12

36
45
51
76
46
46
82
79
61
65
65
65
65
61
42
54
72
24
72
50
56
47
35
57
46
40
35
42
25
47
72
30
31
49

202
202
200
199
199
198
197
197
196
194
192
190
190
189
188
187
187
186
185
184
181
179
178
173
173
172
169
169
168
166
165
164
163
161

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

State



Josh Seibert

Alex Christiansen
Carter Burenheide
Parker Samson
Marcus Jones
Jamie Chvatal

Lily Zoubek

Ireisy Hernandez Madrid

Cali Carritt

Liz Benes

Trevor Ricenbaw
Kyle Dickinson
Zach Pickworth
Kimberly Martinez
Yoseline Lopez
JT Haag

Slater Wells
Maggie Lawver
Jake Seibert
Paola Jasso

Josie Vyhnalek
Colin Riley
Brytany Gama
Cole Woita
Ashley Oaken
Dom Lew-Sang
Caleb Hauder
Abril Serrato
Cassie Tweedy
Andrea Lopez-Tovar
Kolby Burkhardt
William Yokel
Spencer Lofing
Bre Zoubek

David City

East Butler
Norris

Milford
Raymond Central
Bishop Neumann
Wilber Clatonia
Omaha Bryan
Mead

East Butler
Friend

Friend

Mead

Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Mead

Friend

Friend

David City
Omaha Bryan
Friend

Friend

Omaha Bryan
Bishop Neumann
Milford

Friend

Milford

Omaha Bryan
Mead

Omaha Bryan
Milford

Friend

Friend

Wilber Clatonia

93
152
272
462
352

31
423
313
234
122
182
161
213
321
303
243
172
173

83
311
192
183
301

42
514
191
512
302
244
312
493
193
184
412

50
40
55
45
50
30
40
55
45
45
35
40
30
55
35
30
40
30
40
55
20
35
30
40
40
15
30
30
10
15
55
10
25
35

25
30
25
50
25
25
30
30
40
40
15
40
50
15
40
35

25
40
30
35
25
25
30
20
30

10
40
25

25
30
20

29
43
19
38
33
31
32
24
23
21
24
16
19
25
22
33
16
24
29

14
19
18

27
22
41
18
33
14

16
13
16

56
47
59
25
46
67
45
36
31
30
62
37
33
35
31
26
60
42
11
25
41
30
35
29
20
37
31
41
15
41
26
39
16
11

160
160
158
158
154
153
147
145
139
136
136
133
132
130
128
124
121
121
120
115
110
109
108
107
107
104
102

99

98

95

92

90

84

82

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169



Dulce M. Ibarra Rubio

Collin hayek

Breauna Derr

Raymond Sharkey

Kjell Tietgen

Esmeralda Rodriguez-Mehjivar
Tanner Woita

Shannan Kadavy

Omaha Bryan
Wilber Clatonia
Friend

Friend

Mead

Omaha Bryan
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann

304
422
164
181
201
314

33

43

25
30
25

o O U1l »n

35
24

12
16

o

26
20
26
22
30
15

81
74
66
64
56
38

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
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